

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7378 OF 2003

TRANSMISSION CORPN., A.P. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.RAMACHANDRA RAO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 01/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramkesh K.Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.Murthi Rao, Adv.

Mrs. K.Radha, a dv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 7.2.2006.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal

)

Court Master

Court Master